
RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME NATIONALITY
1 12002ECU4447999958 Ismael Karim Duenas Cortez ECU
2 11989ECU9351092415 Bernardo Alejandro Quevedo Saavedra ECU
3 11982ECU1835699224 Francisco Daniel Vasquez Barahona ECU
4 12002ECU5674975113 Daniel Arroyo ECU
5 12002ECU1346928255 Emerson Alejandro Robalino Bastidas ECU
5 11993ECU9258272729 Gabriel Fernando Almeida Rivadeneira ECU
5 11996ECU5419772177 Kevin Ismael Arroyo Osorio ECU
5 11985ECU4246582279 Diego Alejandro Montalvo Camacho ECU

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME NATIONALITY
1 22003ECU9041668710 Shani Belen Echeverria Ruiz ECU
2 21994ECU0789416695 Lizeth Lorena Pupiales Ordoñez ECU
3 22001ECU1162532623 Melissa Lizbeth Herrera Robalino ECU
4 21996ECU9054840640 Josselyn Elizabeth Calero Calderon ECU
5 21984ECU9717642339 Tania Estefania Arciniegas Limongi ECU
5 22004ECU9539502711 Ambar Jazmin Ordonez Vega ECU
5 21996ECU6550961873 Pamela Jael Torres Moreno ECU
5 21985ECU3155890411 Carla Gonzalez ECU

Copa Freestyle Slalom Ecuador
Quito, Ecuador, 19 March 2022

SPEED MEN

SPEED WOMEN



RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 12002ECU4447999958 Ismael Karim Duenas Cortez Male ECU
2 11989ECU9351092415 Bernardo Alejandro Quevedo Saavedra Male ECU
3 22003ECU9041668710 Shani Belen Echeverria Ruiz Female ECU
4 12002ECU1346928255 Emerson Alejandro Robalino Bastidas Male ECU
5 22004ECU9539502711 Ambar Jazmin Ordonez Vega Female ECU
5 22001ECU1162532623 Melissa Lizbeth Herrera Robalino Female ECU
7 21996ECU6550961873 Pamela Jael Torres Moreno Female ECU
7 21996ECU9054840640 Josselyn Elizabeth Calero Calderon Female ECU
7 12002ECU5674975113 Daniel Arroyo Male ECU

10 11982ECU1835699224 Francisco Daniel Vasquez Barahona Male ECU
10 11993ECU9258272729 Gabriel Fernando Almeida Rivadeneira Male ECU
10 11996ECU5419772177 Kevin Ismael Arroyo Osorio Male ECU

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 11989ECU5917354869 Bryan Gabriel Zuniga Lopez Male ECU
2 11989CUB7973655883 Alberto Luis Diaz Giz Male CUB
3 11998CUB6636948853 Alejandro Manuel De Varona Flores Male CUB
4 12002ECU4447999958 Ismael Karim Duenas Cortez Male ECU
5 12003ECU1652673559 Gael Nicolas Hermida Torres Man ECU
6 11989ECU9351092415 Bernardo Alejandro Quevedo Saavedra Male ECU
6 11991VEN0519927614 Vicler Amoretti Male VEN
8 11982ECU1835699224 Francisco Daniel Vasquez Barahona Male ECU
8 11977ECU2148070343 Wellington William Rubio Mendez Man ECU

10 12002ECU1346928255 Emerson Alejandro Robalino Bastidas Male ECU
11 11996ECU5419772177 Kevin Ismael Arroyo Osorio Male ECU
12 11985ECU4246582279 Diego Alejandro Montalvo Camacho Male ECU
13 11989ECU6925673912 David Fernando Coronel Cabrera Male ECU
13 11993ECU3739047104 Erick Rafael Villarreal Gamboy Male ECU
13 22000ECU7845388655 Heidy Britanni Fuertes Arias Female ECU
16 22003ECU9041668710 Shani Belen Echeverria Ruiz Female ECU

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 11989CUB7973655883 Alberto Luis Diaz Giz Male CUB
2 11989ECU9351092415 Bernardo Alejandro Quevedo Saavedra Male ECU
3 11998CUB6636948853 Alejandro Manuel De Varona Flores Male CUB
4 12002ECU4447999958 Ismael Karim Duenas Cortez Male ECU
5 12002ECU1346928255 Emerson Alejandro Robalino Bastidas Male ECU
5 11989ECU5917354869 Bryan Gabriel Zuniga Lopez Male ECU
7 11982ECU1835699224 Francisco Daniel Vasquez Barahona Male ECU
7 12002ECU5674975113 Daniel Arroyo Male ECU
9 11991VEN0519927614 Vicler Amoretti Male VEN
9 11985ECU4246582279 Diego Alejandro Montalvo Camacho Male ECU
9 11985ECU5378864098 Fernando Miguel Salazar Ochoa Male ECU
9 11993ECU3739047104 Erick Rafael Villarreal Gamboy Male ECU

13 22000ECU7845388655 Heidy Britanni Fuertes Arias Female ECU
13 11989ECU6925673912 David Fernando Coronel Cabrera Male ECU
13 11996ECU5419772177 Kevin Ismael Arroyo Osorio Male ECU

BATTLE MIXED

JUMP MIXED

SLIDES MIXED



RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 12007ECU0608847759 Wilson Ariel Cueva García Male ECU
2 22010ECU6156233264 Ariana Valentina Coronel Calero Female ECU
3 12007ECU0608847759 Domenica Paulette Cueva Garcia Female ECU
4 12012ECU3826767516 Felipe Antonio Caceres Naula Male ECU
5 12012ECU0120215528 Diego Esteban Larco Torres Male ECU
5 22012ECU5726133089 Paula Valentina Ruiz Bedoya Female ECU
5 12009ECU6494546009 Damian Andre Carranco Albuja Male ECU
5 12009ECU4358660160 Jorge Esteban Cáceres Male ECU
9 22010ECU5068553553 Kathrin Saide Yánez Fustillos Female ECU
9 12012ECU2074520879 Joaquin Sebastian Larco Torres Male ECU
9 22012ECU4504848249 Brithany Valentina Cárdenas López Female ECU
9 12008ECU5607157431 Mateo Alejandro Samaniego Ponce Male ECU
9 Judith Isabella Sánchez Flores Female ECU
9 22012ECU0782218784 Britany Abigail Merino Recalde Female ECU
9 22011ECU6945862842 Paula Isabella Mejia Espinosa Female ECU
9 22013ECU4427903848 Emma Victoria Quichimbo Martinez Female ECU

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 22003ECU9041668710 Tianna Isabel Echeverría Ruiz Female ECU
2 22013ECU4427903848 Emma Victoria Quichimbo Martinez Female ECU
3 22012ECU1461684167 Alina Salomé Herrera Robalino Female ECU
4 22012ECU0782218784 Britany Abigail Merino Recalde Female ECU
5 Brigitte Jelena Ruiz Holguín Female ECU
5 22010ECU5068553553 Kathrin Saide Yánez Fustillos Female ECU
5 22005ECU4690250760 Anahí Carolina Montoya Duque Female ECU
5 22012ECU1590932319 Jade Cattaleya Mendez Chace Female ECU
9 22011ECU6622539820 Ariana Elizabeth Jácome Garcia Female ECU
9 22011ECU4193540362 Kairenth Ennis Congo Palacios Female ECU
9 22010ECU7621202103 Cielo Abigail Lovato Álvarez Female ECU
9 22010ECU8143941827 Tayra Julieta Diaz Mendoza Female ECU

13 22011ECU2428964832 Génesis Guadalupe Rosero Chace Female ECU
13 Nicolás Dalí Guama Arévalo Male ECU
13 22005ECU5575354569 Karla Pamela Avila Tutillo Female ECU
13 Carla Falconi Female ECU
13 Arianna Alejandra Iza Paillacho Female ECU
13 Aylen Katheryne Betancourt Castillo Female ECU
19 22012ECU6206641464 Melany Yardley Chuqui Macias Female ECU
19 22012ECU4504848249 Brithany Valentina Cárdenas López Female ECU
19 12011ECU8026226779 Mathias Lionel Gallo Berrones Male ECU
19 12005ECU9118980507 Daniela Veronica Baquero Llerena Female ECU
19 22011ECU6945862842 Paula Isabella Mejia Espinosa Female ECU
19 22011ECU3127412384 Ariana Nadin Rojas Bazan Female ECU

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 12008ECU5607157431 Mateo Alejandro Samaniego Ponce Male ECU
2 12007ECU0608847759 Wilson Ariel Cueva García Male ECU
3 12009ECU4358660160 Jorge Esteban Cáceres Male ECU
4 12011ECU9817338482 Ihan Said Salazar Arias Male ECU
5 12012ECU2074520879 Joaquin Sebastian Larco Torres Male ECU

BATTLE JUNIOR MIXED

SLIDES JUNIOR MIXED

SPEED JUNIOR MIXED



5 12012ECU3826767516 Felipe Antonio Caceres Naula Male ECU
7 22003ECU9041668710 Tianna Isabel Echeverría Ruiz Female ECU
7 22011ECU5368300918 Camila Valeria Salazar Arias Female ECU
7 Martin Samaniego Male ECU

10 22012ECU5206415206 Renata Sabina Carmona Ron Female ECU
10 12009ECU6494546009 Damian Andre Carranco Albuja Male ECU
10 12012ECU4638474548 David Nicolás Cárdenas Montalvo Male ECU
13 Izan Moreno Male ECU
13 22012ECU2451469464 Arianna Moreno Female ECU

RANK WORLD SKATE SKATER ID FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER NATIONALITY
1 12007ECU0608847759 Wilson Ariel Cueva García Male ECU
2 12008ECU5607157431 Mateo Alejandro Samaniego Ponce Male ECU
3 22011ECU6945862842 Paula Isabella Mejia Espinosa Female ECU
4 22010ECU8143941827 Tayra Julieta Diaz Mendoza Female ECU
5 22010ECU5068553553 Kathrin Saide Yánez Fustillos Female ECU
6 22012ECU1461684167 Alina Salomé Herrera Robalino Female ECU
7 22005ECU5575354569 Karla Pamela Avila Tutillo Female ECU
7 22013ECU4427903848 Emma Victoria Quichimbo Martinez Female ECU
7 12011ECU9817338482 Ihan Said Salazar Arias Male ECU
7 Martin Samaniego Male ECU

11 22003ECU9041668710 Tianna Isabel Echeverría Ruiz Female ECU
11 22012ECU0782218784 Britany Abigail Merino Recalde Female ECU
13 12012ECU4638474548 David Nicolás Cárdenas Montalvo Male ECU
14 Brigitte Jelena Ruiz Holguín Female ECU
15 22012ECU5206415206 Renata Sabina Carmona Ron Female ECU
16 22012ECU6679924345 Amelia Victoria Guerrero Sandoval Female ECU
16 12012ECU0120215528 Diego Esteban Larco Torres ECU
16 Izan Moreno Male ECU

JUMP JUNIOR MIXED


